
 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-6A 
 
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 
 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON ENG LIB MATHS B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 GEO 
 

COMP B SCI HINDI 

TUE VE HIS MATHS R SC 
 

3RD 
LANG 
 

R ENG PT 

WED ENG WM/IM SCI E CTP MATH COMP 
PR 

E HINDI GEO 

THU VE SCI 
 

HIS A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 HINDI ART/ 
DANCE 
 

A MAT
HS 

3RD 
LANG 

FRI ENG MATHS HIS K HINDI SCI K GK MATH 

 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-6B 
       
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 
 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON ENG SCI PT B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 MATH
S 

HINDI B ART/
DANC
E 

SST 

TUE VE COMPR SST R MATH
S 

3RD 
LANG 

R ENG SCI 

WED ENG MATHS IM/WM E CTP SST 
 

SCI E MAT
H 

HINDI 

THU VE HINDI MATHS A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 SST SCI A COMP 3RD 
LANG 

FRI ENG LIB SCI K SST 
 
 

HINDI K MAT
HS 

GK 

 
 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-6C 
        
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 
 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON SST SCI ENG B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 LIB 
 

MATHS B HINDI MATHS

TUE VE PT MATHS R ENG 
 
 

3RD 
LANG 

R SCI SST 

WED SST COMP MATHS E CTP HINDI 
 

ENG E ART/D
ANCE 

SCI 

THU VE SST 
 

HINDI A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 GK SCI A MATH 3RD 
LANG 

FRI SST HINDI MATHS K COMP 
PR 
 

IM/WM K ENG SCI 

 
 
 
 
 
 
       



DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 
CLASS-7A 
 

School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 

 
A

SS
E

M
B

L
Y

 
1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

MON ENG IM/WM MATH B 

A
C

TI
V

I
TY

 

HINDI 
 

3RD 
LANG 

B HIST SCI 

TUE VE SCI PT R ART/D
ANCE 

GEO R MAT
HS 

COMP 
PR 

WED GK ENG HINDI E CTP SCI 
 

SCI E HIST MATHS 

THU VE SCI 
 

MATHS A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 

LIB HINDI A HIST ENG 

FRI ENG GEO 3RD 
LANG 

K SCI MATHS K HINDI COMP 

 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-7B 
       
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON ENG ART/ 

DANCE 
MATH B 

A
C

TI
V

I
TY

 
COMP 
PR 

3RD 
LANG 

B SST SC 

TUE VE SC MATH R LIB 
 

SST R HINDI ENG 

WED ENG SC SC E CTP SST 
 

HINDI E MAT
H 

GK 

THU VE COMP SST A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 

HINDI PT A MAT
H 

SC 

FRI ENG SC 3RD 
LANG 

K MATH SST K IM/ 
WM 

HINDI 

 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-7C 
  
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON MAT

HS 
SST 3RD 

LANG 
B 

A
C

TI
V

I
TY

 

CHEM 
 

PHY B ENG IM/ 
WM 

TUE VE SST ENG R BIO 
 

PT R HINDI MATH 

WED MAT
HS 

LIB ENG E CTP CHEM HINDI E BIO SST 

THU VE HINDI COMPR A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 

MATH 3RD 
LANG 

A ART/D
ANCE 

SST 

FRI MAT
HS 

COMP SST K ENG HINDI K PHY GK 

       
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-7D 
 

School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON HIN

DI 
MATH 3RD 

LANG 
B 

A
C

TI
V

I
TY

 

SCI 
 

ENG B LIB SST 

TUE VE MATH SCI R SST 
 

ENG R HINDI IM/WM 

WED SCI SST SCI E CTP MATH COMP 
PR 

E ENG GK 

THU VE MATH SCI A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 

SST 3RD 
LANG 

A ENG HINDI 

FRI HIN
DI 

PT COMP K MATH ART/D
ANCE 

K SCI SST 

 
 



DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 
CLASS-8A 

 
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 
 

 
A

SS
E

M
B

L
Y

 
1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

MON SCI ENG GEO B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 HINDI 
 

HIST B MAT
H 

ART/ 
DANCE 

TUE VE 3RD 
LANG 
 

MATH R HINDI 
 

SCI R COMP ENG 

WED CO
M 
PR 

MATH HINDI E CTP ENG 
 

IM/WM E SCI MATH 

THU VE GK 
 

MATH A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 PT HIST A SCI GEO 

FRI SCI ENG HINDI K HIST LIB K MAT
H 

3RD 
LANG 
 

 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-8B 
 
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 
 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON MAT

H 
SCI ENG B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 PT 
 

COMP B GEO HINDI 

TUE VE 3RD 
LANG 
 

HINDI R MATH 
 

HIST R SCI ENG 

WED MAT
H 

ART/ 
DANCE 

ENG E CTP GK 
 

HIST E MAT
H 

SCI 

THU VE SCI 
 

IM/WM A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 MATH COMP A GEO HINDI 

FRI MAT
H 
 

HINDI ENG K LIB SCI K HIST 3RD 
LANG 

 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-8C 
 
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 
 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON HIST HINDI MATH B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 ENG SCI B PT MATH 
 

TUE VE 
 

3RD 
LANG 
 

ENG R SCI MAHT R IM/ 
WM 

GK 

WED GEO 
 

SCI ART/DA
NCE 

E CTP HINDI MATH E COMP 
PR 

ENG 

THU VE 
 

MATH HIST A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 ENG HINDI A SCI COMP 

FRI HIST MATH HINDI K SCI GEO K LIB 3RD 
LANG 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-9A 
 
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 
 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON VE 

 
COM/ 
PHY PR 

GEO B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 BIO/CH
EM PR 
 

MATH B ENG LIB 

TUE MAT
H 

MATH HINDI R PHY GEO R ENG BIO 

WED HIST 
 

ENG AI E CTP CHE,M GEO E MAT
H 

HINDI 

THU HIST 
 

ENG PT A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 HINDI PHY A GEO MATH 

FRI VE HIST AI K MATH 
 
 

HINDI K BIO CHEM 

 
 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-9B 
 
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 
 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON VE 

 
ENG MATH B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 HIST BIO B AI PT 

TUE HIST 
 

GEO PHY/CO
M PR 

R HINDI 
 
 

MATH R ENG LIB 

WED ENG 
 

CHEM GEO E CTP MATH PHY E HINDI MATH 

THU AI 
 

BIO/CHE 
PR 

MATH A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 GEO PHY A HINDI HIST 

FRI VE CHEM HINDI K ENG BIO K MAT
H 
 

GEO 

 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-9C 
 
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 
 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON VE 

 
ENG MATH B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 HINDI LIB B CHE GEO 

TUE BIO 
 

HIST COMP R ENG PHY R MAT
H 
 

HINDI 

WED MAT
H 

GEO HINDI E CTP COMP CHE E HIST MATH 

THU PHY 
 

MAT GEO A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 ENG BIO/CH
E PR 

A HIST BIO 

FRI VE ENG MATH K PHY/C
OM PR 
 

HINDI K GEO PT 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-10A 
 
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 
 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON VE 

 
BIO/CHE 

PR 
HINDI B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 MATH HIS B PHY GEO  

TUE MAT
H 

HIS LIB R CHE 
 
 

ENG R GEO MATH 

WED BIO 
 

PHY/CO
M PR 

GEO E CTP MATH ENG E HINDI PT 

THU BIO 
 

AI GEO A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 HINDI HIS A ENG  MATH 

FRI VE PHY MATH K HINDI 
 
 

AI K CHE ENG 

 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-10B 
 
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 
 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON VE 

 
MATH LIB B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 GEO COM B HINDI ENG 

TUE MAT
H 
 

COM 
 

BIO/CHE 
PR 

R ENG HIS R GEO HINDI 

WED HIN
DI 

PHY CHE E CTP MATH HIS E GEO BIO 

THU BIO 
 

PHY/CO
M PR 

HINDI A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 MATH ENG A PT MATH 

FRI VE ENG PHY K GEO 
 
 

MATH K CHE HIST 

 
 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-10C 
 
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 
 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON VE 

 
GEO PHY B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 BIO MATH B HINDI HIST 

TUE HIN
DI 

 

ENG MATH R GEOG CHEM R HIST MATHS 

WED ENG 
 

HINDI MATH E CTP HIST COM E PT GEO 

THU ENG 
 

GEO BIO/CHE 
PR 

A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 PHY MATH A COM LIB 

FRI VE CHE PHY/CO
M PR 

K BIO 
 
 

ENG K HINDI MATH 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 
CLASS-11A 

 
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 

 
A

SS
E

M
B

L
Y

 
1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

MON VE 
 

ENG HIST B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 POL SC ECO/ 
FA 

B MAT/ 
PE/PSY
/IP PR 

MAT/ 
PE/PSY
/IP -PR 

TUE POL SC ENG ECO/F
A 

R MAT/P
E/PSY/ 
IP 

LIB R ENG PT 

WED POL SC MAT/PE/
PSY/IP 

HIST E CTP ECO/F
A 

FA PR E ENG SUPW 

THU MAT/PE
/PSY/IP 

POL SC ECO/F
A 

A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 HIST ENG A HIST ENG 

FRI VE MAT/PE/
PSY/IP 

POL 
SC 

K ECO/F
A 

HIST K HIST POL 
SC 
 

 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-11B 
       
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON VE 

 
ACC ENG B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 

ECO BST B MAT/P
E/PSY/I
P PR 

MAT/P
E/PSY/I
P PR 

TUE ENG 
 

LIB ACC R MAT/P
E/PSY/
IP 

ENG R BST ECO 

WED BST 
 

MAT/P
E/PSY/ 
IP 

ENG E CTP ACC ACC E ECO SUPW 

THU MAT/P
E/PSY/ 
IP 

ENG BST A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 ACC ECO A BST ECO 

FRI VE MAT/P
E/PSY/ 
IP 

BST K ENG PT K ECO ACC 

 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-11C 
 
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON VE 

 
PHY ENG B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 

PHY ECO/ 
BIO/ 
COM/
PE 

B MAT/P
SY/ 
PE PR 

MAT/ 
PSY 
/PE PR 

TUE PHY 
 

CHE ECO/BIO
/COM/PE 

R MAT/ 
PSY/PE 

ENG R PHY/ 
CHE PR 

PHY/ 
CHE PR 

WED CHE MAT/ 
PSY/PE 

ENG E CTP ECO/ 
BIO/ 
COM/ 
PE PR 

ECO/ 
BIO/C
OM/PE 
PR 

E LIB SUPW 

THU MAT/
PSY/ 
PE 

ENG ECO/BIO
/COM/PE 

A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 ENG CHE A PHY/C
HE PR 

PHY/C
HE PR 

FRI VE MAT/ 
PSY/PE 

CHE K ECO/BI
O/COM/
PE 

ENG K PT PHY 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-12A 
 
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 

 
A

SS
E

M
B

L
Y

 
1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

MON VE 
 

MAT/PE/
PSY/IP 

ECO B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 HIST ENG B POL 
SC 

ENG 

TUE ENG 
 

POL SC HIST R ECO PR ECO PR R MAT/P
E/PSY/

IP 

HIST 

WED ENG 
 

ECO MAT/PE/
PSY/IP 

E CTP POL SC PT E HIST POL 
SC 

THU ENG 
 

ECO HIST A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 MAT/PE/
PSY/IP 
PR 

MAT/PE/
PSY/IP 
PR 

A LIB POL 
SC 

FRI VE ECO HIST K POL SC MAT/PE/
PSY/IP 

K ENG SUP
W 

 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-12B 
 
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:151
2:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON VE 

 
MAT/PE/
PSY/IP 

BST B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 ENG ENG B ECO ACC 

TUE BST ECO MAT/PE/
PSY/IP 

R ACC ACC R MAT/
PE/PS
Y/IP 

ENG 

WED ECO BST 
 

PT E CTP ENG LIB E ACC BST 

THU ECO 
 

BST ENG A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 MAT/PE/
PSY/IP 

PR 

MAT/PE/
PSY/IP 

PR 

A ECO ACC 

FRI VE BST ECO K ACC MAT/PE/
PSY/IP 

K ENG SUP
W 

 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CLASS-12C 
 
School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:151
2:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON VE 

 
MAT/PS
Y/PE 

ECO/BIO
/COM 

B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 

ENG CHEM B PHY/
CHE 
PR 

PHY/
CHE 
PR 

TUE CHE PHY ENG R ECO/BI
O 
/COM/ 
PR 

ECO/BI
O 
/COM/ 
PR 

R MAT/
PSY/P
E 

ENG 

WED PHY ECO/BIO
/COM 

MAT/ 
PSY 

E CTP LIB ENG E PHY/
CHE 
PR 

PHY/
CHE 
PR 

THU CHE ECO/BIO
/COM 

PHY A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 MAT/PS
Y/PE 

MAT/PS
Y/PE 

A ENG PT 

FRI VE ECO/BIO
/COM 

ENG K CHE MAT/PS
Y/PE 
 

K PHY SUP
W 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

PHYSIC LAB 
 

School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:151
2:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 

 
A

SS
E

M
B

L
Y

 
1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

MON  9A 
 

 B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

   B 12C 12C 

TUE   9B R   R 11C 11C 
 
 

WED  10A 
 

 E CTP   E 12C 12C 

THU  10B  A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 

  A 11C 11C 
 
 

FRI   10C K 9C  K  
 
 

 

 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

CHEMISTRY LAB 
 

School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:151
2:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON  10A  B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 9A  B 12C 12C 
 
 

TUE   10B R   R 11C 11C 
 

WED    E CTP   E 12C 12C 
 

THU  9B 10C A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

  9C A 11C 11C 
 
 

FRI    K   K   

 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

BIOLOGY  LAB 
 

School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:151
2:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON  10A 

 
 B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 9A 
 
 

 B   

TUE   10B 
 

R 12C 12C R   

WED    E CTP 11C 11C 
 

E   

THU  9B 
 

10C A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

  9C 
 
 

A   

FRI    K   K   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

SR COMP LAB 
 

School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 

 
A

SS
E

M
B

L
Y

 
1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

MON  9A 
 

 B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

   B 11A,B 11A,B 
 
 

TUE   9B 
 

R 12C 12C 
 

R   

WED  10A 
 

 E CTP 11C 11C E  11 
SUPW 

THU  10B 
 

 A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 12A,B 12A,B 
 
 

A   

FRI   10C K 9C  K  12 
SUPW 

 
 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

JR COMP LAB 
 

School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON    B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 7B 
 
 

 B   

TUE  6B 
 

 R   R  7A 

WED 8A 
 

  E CTP 6A 7D E 8C  

THU   7C 
 

A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

 8B 
 
 

 A   

FRI    K 6C  K   

 
 
 
 
DATE:28/03/2023  TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24) 

LIBRARY 
 

School 
Timing 

7:15 
7:35 

7:35 
8:15 

8:15 
8:55 

8:55 
9:35 

9:35 
9:50 

9:50 
10:50 

10:50 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
12:25 

12:25 
1:05 

1:05 
1:45 

 

A
SS

E
M

B
L

Y
 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 
MON    

 
B 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

   B   

TUE  11B 
 

 R  11A 
 
 

R   

WED   5B E CTP 12C 12B E 11C 11SUP
W 

THU  5C 
 

 A 

A
C

TI
V

IT
Y

   A 12A 
 
 

 

FRI   5A K   K  12SUP
W 

 


